English menu



LIST OF POSSIBLE ALLERGENS
CONTAINED IN OUR DISHES:

Cereals containing gluten,
Shellfish and shellfish products,
Eggs and egg products,
Fish and fish products,
Peanuts and peanut products,
Soy and soy products,

Milk and milk-based products,
Nuts,

Celery and celery products,
Mustard and celery products,
Sesame seeds and sesame seed products,
sulfur dioxide and sulphites,

Lupins and lupine products,
Shellfish and shellfish products.
Some of our products may be frozen and/or frozen.

Information about the presence of substances or products that cause allergies or
intolerances is available by contacting the staff on duty.

OUR SAUCES:

2 QSO B @S
\-/j Maionnaise . Guacamole @ @
Pink sauce ‘j Harissa sauce @ @ Q

.j BBQ sauce @ @

VARIATIONS IN DISHES:

Additions or variations (put one ingredient in place of another) from €0.70 to €5.00
Subtracting an ingredient does not reduce the price of the finished product.

COVER IS FREE




SNACK F RITTI (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

641. Chicken sticks spiced sweet paprika potatoes (8 pieces) € 5,50
642. Mozzarella sticks (8 pieces) € 5,50
643. Jalapefio peppers (5 pieces) € 5,50
644. Onion rings (8 pieces) € 5,50
651. Ascoli olives (8 pieces) € 5,50
652. Chicken nuggets (8 pieces) € 5,50
656. French fries € 5,00
659. Potato croquettes (8 pieces) € 5,50
660. Virginia cheese morsels with spicy pepper (8 pieces) € 7,00
667. Battered vegetables € 6,50
668. Wedge-peel potatoes spiced sweet paprika potatoes € 7,00

CHILDREN'S MENU (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

562. HOmbUFger bun 1 beef burger, french fries € 8120
563. WUI’STGI ONLY 1 wurstel, french fries € 7/70

MAIN COURSE

942. Gnocchi with meat sauce Fresh pasta € 10,00
955. Spaghetti carbonara € 10,00
959. Spaghetti with garlic, oil and hot peppers € 10,00
978. Marinara tagliolini fresh pasta € 14,00




PLATES OF COLD CUTS

593.
595.
597.
598.
599.

400.

PLATES OF MEAT

406.

57535.
574.
575.
576.
585.
582.

813.

814.
817.

818.

Grilled ham

Hip bresaola with rocket and parmesan flakes
Porchetta from Treviso

National Parma raw ham

Mixed cold cuts for 1 person

Soppressa, rolled bacon, porchetta from Treviso, speck

Mixed cold cuts for 2 people

Soppressa, rolled bacon, porchetta from Treviso, speck

(SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

Salad meat with salad and cherry tomatoes
Available only in the period from April to October

Baked pork shank with baked potatoes

Sliced beef with rocket and parmesan flakes
Sliced beef with seasonal vegetables

Sliced beef with porcini mushrooms

Sliced beef with baked potatoes

Grilled chicken breast with seasonal vegetables

WeisswursT 2 white Munich frankfurters with french fries

Spit-roasted cockerel with baked potatoes

Rolled WurS'I'eI 2 wurstel with bacon, cheese and french fries

Hot dog pld‘l'e 2 red sausages and fried potatoes

FISH DISH ES (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

421.

590.
S591.

592.

SmOked solmon With warm croutons and butter

Fried fish with polenta and fried potatoes

Vicentina cod with polenta

Stewed cuttlefish with polenta and baked potatoes

(SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

€ 9,50
€ 12,50
€ 9,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50

€ 20,00

€ 15,00

€ 17,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 15,50
€ 11,00

€ 17,00
€ 16,00

€ 12,50

€ 15,00

€ 17,00
€ 19,00

€ 19,00




PLATES OF COLD CUTS

5935.
595.
597.
598.
599.

400.

Grilled ham

Hip bresaola with rocket and parmesan flakes
Porchetta from Treviso

National Parma raw ham

Mixed cold cuts for 1 person

Soppressa, rolled bacon, porchetta from Treviso, speck

Mixed cold cuts for 2 people

Soppressa, rolled bacon, porchetta from Treviso, speck

PLATES OF MEAT (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

575.
574.
575.
576.
583.
582.

813.

814.
817.

818.

Baked pork shank with baked potatoes

Sliced beef with rocket and parmesan flakes
Sliced beef with seasonal vegetables

Sliced beef with porcini mushrooms

Sliced beef with baked potatoes

Grilled chicken breast with seasonal vegetables

Weisswurst 2 white Munich frankfurters with french fries

Spit-roasted cockerel with baked potatoes

Rolled Wur‘S'I'el 2 wurstel with bacon, cheese and french fries

Hot dog pl(J‘I'e 2 red sausages and fried potatoes

FISH DISH ES (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

421.

590.
S591.

592.

SmOked salmon With warm croutons and butter

Fried fish with polenta and fried potatoes

Vicentina cod with polenta

Stewed cuttlefish with polenta and baked potatoes

(SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

€ 9,50
€ 12,50
€ 9,50
€ 12,50
€ 12,50

€ 20,00

€ 17,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 15,50
€ 11,00

€ 17,00
€ 16,00

€ 12,50

€ 15,00

€ 17,00
€ 19,00

€ 19,00




SANDWICH HAMBURGER  (sauce on rRequEsT €0.70)

The sandwiches are all accompanied with french fries.

597. Bacon hamburger €13,50  598. Double hamburger € 18,50
Scottona burger, smoked bacon, Two scottona burgers, onion, ketchup,
cheese, lettuce, ketchup lettuce, cheese

599. Radio mobile € 13,50 601. Hamburger € 13,50
Scottona hamburger, spicy salami, Scottona burger, onion, ketchup,
fresh tomato, lettuce, ketchup lattuce, cheese

602. Hot Dog Sandwich € 8,50

Wurstel, ketchup, mustard

PULLED PORK SANDWICH (sauce on ReQuUEsST €0.70)

The sandwiches are all accompanied with french fries.

594. Alex Pork € 17,00 596. Bepi Hot Pork € 17,00
Pulled Pork, beer battered onion rings, Pulled pork, bacon, jalapeno, cheddar,
cheddar, bbqg sauce harissa sauce

HAMBURGER DISHES  (sAuce oN ReQUEST €0.70)

Hamburgers served without bread

565. Cheese Hamburger € 18,50 566. Bacon hamburger € 13,50
Two scottona burgers, fries, Scottona hamburger, bacon,
smoked caciotta salad, fries

567. Bistro Hamburger € 13,50

Scottona burger, tomato, lettuce,

smoked caciotta




CLUB SAN DWICH (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

The club sandwiches are all accompanied by french fries

725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.

73]1.

732.

Las Terrenas

Mozzarella, boiled egg, grilled ham, mushrooms

Samana

Mozzarella, aubergines, peppers, courgettes, mushrooms

Santo Domingo

Porchetta from Treviso, salad, mozzarella, mushrooms, peppers

Sanchez

Smoked bacon, cream cheese, aubergines, artichokes

Santa Clara

Tuna, boiled egg, peppers, lettuce, mozzarella

San Juan

Tuna, crab meat, shrimp, pink sauce
Buford

Grilled ham, boiled egg, bacon, fresh tomato
Patrick

Aubergines, fresh tomato, scamorza cheese, speck

SAN DWICH (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

The sandwiches are all accompanied by french fries

603.

605.

606.

607.

615.

616.

619.

627.

Bonn

Mozzarella, tomato sauce, raw ham

Trier

Porchetta from Treviso, mozzarella

Bremen

Grilled ham, mozzarella, mushrooms

Frankfurt

Peppers, aubergines, courgettes, mozzarella

Freiburg

Bresaola, artichokes, pink sauce, parmesan flakes

Saabruchen

Sausage, spinach, mozzarella, mayonnaise

Parigi

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, speck, smoked bacon, spicy salami

Panino cotoletta

Chicken cutlet 150 gr. lettuce, tomato, cheese

€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00
€ 10,00

€ 11,50




@ BRUSCHETTONE Griiied dovonlow in luten which ollows for igh

691. Marsberg € 10,00

Tomato sauce, porcini mushrooms, smoked bacon, mozzarella

694. Casareccia € 10,00

Mushrooms, sausage, four cheese cream, smoked bacon

695. Boscaiola € 10,00

Porcini mushrooms, walnut sauce, 4 cheese cream, smoked bacon

697. Prataiola € 10,00

Mixed mushrooms, tomato sauce, bresaola mozzarella

698. Marea € 10,00

Tuna, anchovies, capers, green olives, mozzarella, tomato sauce

701. Kassel € 10,00

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano

705. Stuttgart € 10,00

Tomato sauce. aubergines, courgettes, peppers, spinach, mozzarella, mushrooms

707. Muenchen € 10,00

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, aubergines, raw ham

708. Mannheim € 10,00

Tomato sauce, spicy salami, mozzarella

713. Deliziosa € 10,00

Tomato sauce, mozz., grilled ham, frankfurters, mushrooms

719. Erfurt € 10,00

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausage, peppers

ﬁSCROCCHIARELLA Round peeled pizza

Hand-rolled dough, low in gluten, with 36-hour leavening
which allows for high digestibility

1800. Margherita € 6,50

Tomato, mozzarella

1801. With ingredients of your choice max 3 ingredients € 10,00

1802. Titti € 10,00

Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, mushrooms, spicy salami

1803. Capricciosa € 10,00

Tomato, mozzarella, grilled ham, mushrooms, artichokes

1804. Diavola € 10,00

Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami




ROMAGNA PIADINA  (sauce on REQUEST €0.70)

755. Angela € 11,20
Grilled chicken strips, onion, fresh tomato, mozzarella

756. Passak € 9,70
Raw ham and mozzarella

758. Bochum € 9,70
Speck, gorgonzola, mushrooms

760. Rosenheim € 9,70
Grilled ham, mozzarella

762. Kiel € 9,70
Sopressa, mozzarella

764. Lubeck € 9,70
Porchetta from Treviso, mozzarella

766. Rostock € 9,70
Bresaola, rocket, mozzarella

768. Amburgo € 9,70
Sausage, peppers, onion, mozzarella

770. Lussemburgo € 970
Bacon, pepperoni, mozzarella

772. Aquisgrana € 9,70
Courgettes, aubergines, peppers, mozzarella

774. Veronica € 11,20
Scottona hamburger, mozzarella, rocket

778. Rathaus € 9,70

Tomato, soft cheese, rocket, raw ham, mozzarella




MAXI TOAST (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

Tuscan white bread and tuscan black bread

747. Oslo € 8,50
Fresh tomato, lettuce, raw ham, pink sauce

748. Zurigo € 8,50
Peppers, mushrooms, artichokes, grilled ham, mozzarella, wholemeal bread

749. Ginevra € 8,50
Artichokes, tomato, cream cheese, speck, olives, olives, wholemeal bread

753. Toast L € 8,50

Grilled ham, lettuce, fresh tomato, mozzarella

TOAST (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

750. Toast S € 6,00
Bacon, pepperoni, mozzarella
754. GCrilled ham and cheese € 6,00

FLAT TOAST (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

751. Le Munich € 11,00
Mozzarella, smoked bacon, peppers, aubergines, tomato sauce
752. Leverkusen € 11,00

Grilled ham, mozzarella, mushrooms, artichokes, fomato sauce




TOAST (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

750. Toast S € 6,00
Bacon, peppers, mozzarella
754. Grilled ham and cheese € 6,00

WH ITE TUSCAN (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

747. Oslo € 8,50
Fresh tomato, salad, raw ham, pink sauce
753. Toast L € 8,50

Grilled ham, salad, fresh tomato, mozzarella

BLACK TUSCAN (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

748. Zurigo € 8,50
Peppers, mushrooms, artichokes, grilled ham, mozzarella, wholemeal bread
749. Ginevra € 8,50

Artichokes, tomato, cream cheese, speck, olives, wholemeal bread

TOAST IN PIATTO (sauce on rReuesT €0.70)

751. Le Munich € 11,00
Mozzarella, smoked bacon, peppers, aubergines, fomato sauce
752. Leverkusen € 11,00

Grilled ham, mozzarella, mushrooms, artichokes, tomato sauce




SALADS (SAUCE ON REQUEST €0.70)

451.

454.

456.

457.

459.

460.

461.

462.

Le Munich € 15,00

Shrimp, tuna, crabmeat, salmon, lettuce, fomato

Greca € 11,50

Salad, tuna, capers, onion, tomato, black olives

Svizzera € 13,00

Lettuce, carrots, beans, corn, rocket, diced mozzarella, speck curls

Svedese € 13,00

Lattuce, carrots, corn, rocket, onion, tuna, black and green olives, diced mozzarella

Tirolese € 13,00

Salad, smoked bacon, smoked cheese, carrots, rocket, speck

Vegetariana € 11,50

Lettuce, cherry tomatoes, carrots, peppers, walnuts, rocket

Invernizzi € 11,50

Lettuce, tomato, carrots, soft cheese

Bufala € 11,50

Lettuce, tomato, carrots, buffalo mozzarella




DRAFT DRINKS

45.
44.
45.
46.
47 .
48.
S1.
52.
53%.
54.
595.
56.

CANNED DRINKS

49.
50.
58.
59.
75.
76.
77.

Tonic water

piccola

Peach tea

grande

piccola

Lemon tea

grande

piccola

Coca cola

grande

piccola

Fanta

grande

piccola

Lemon soda

grande

piccola

Coca cola
Fanta classic
Still water
Sparkling water
Chinotto

Coca cola zero

Gingerino

€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€180
€ 1,80
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 2,70

78

79.
80.

8l.
82.
84.
85.

grande

. Red bull
Tassoni
Peach tea

Lemon tea

Lemon soda
Crodino
Sprite

€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,50
€ 3,50
€ 4,50

€ 4,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 2,70
€ 3,50




COCKTAILS

162. Spritz € 3,50 155. Martini Cola €7,50
137. Spritz analcolico € 3,00 156. Havana Cola € 7,50
146. Negroni €7,50 157. Bacardi Cola €7,50
148. Vodka Tonic € 7,50 158. Malibu Cola €750
149. Vodka Red Bull €7,50 159. Whiskey Cola €7,50
161. Gin Lemon € 7,50 160. Gin Tonic € 7,50
BULK WINE WINE IN THE BOTTLE
Glass € 3,00 Glass € 4,00
L. 0,25 € 3,50 Prosecco DOC Kraviz bottle € 16,00
L. 0,50 € 5,50 Valpolicella bottle € 18,00
L. 1,00 €950 Lugana bottle € 20,00




DESSERTS

103.
853.
851.
857.
859.
860.
861.
862.
870.
871.
872.

Non-alcoholic lemon sorbet
Coffee cream

Tiramisu

Catalan cream

Profiterole

Vanilla meringue
Cheesecake with berries
Grandmother's cake

Black truffle

White truffle

Pistachio crunch

COFFEE

351. Cappuccino

352. Caffe espresso
356. Caffe macchiato
358. Catfé macchiatone

€ 2,10
€ 1,50
€ 1,50
€170

359. Caffe corretto

360. Caftfé decaffeinato
365. Caffe d'orzo

572. Ginseng

€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 5,50

€ 2,00
€ 1,50
€ 2,00
€ 2,00




GRAPPA
190. Prime uve bianca € 4,50 197. Ribolla Gialla
193. 18 mesi Maschio € 4,50 198. Bonollo invecchiata
194. 903 Barrique € 4,50

BITTER

1. Montenegro € 4,50 7. Cynar

112. Jagermeister € 4,50 118. Lucano

113. Disaronno € 4,50 119. Unicum

4. Fernet € 4,50 120. Ramazzotti

115. Averna € 4,50 121. Petrus

116. Brancamenta € 4,50 135. Amaro del Capo
LIQUEUR
125. Sambuca € 4,50 131. Vecchia Romagna
126. Limoncello €450 132. Stravecchio
127. Anima nera € 450 133. Grand Marnier
128. Martini bianco € 4,50 134. Cointreau
129. Martini rosso € 4,50 135, Liquirizia
WHISKEY
179. Jack Daniel's USA, Vol. 45,0%

181. Glen Grant, Vol. 43,0%
188. Baileys irish cream Irlanda, Vol. 17,0%

RUM

171. Bacardi oro, Vol. 37,5%
172. Havana Club 7 Cuba, Vol. 40,0%
173. Havana Club 3 Cubaq, Vol. 40,0%
VODKA
210. Limone € 3,50 213. Menta
214. Liquirizia €350 215. Fragola

€ 4,50
€ 4,50

€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50

€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50

€ 5,50
€ 6,50
€ 5,50

€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 5,50

€ 3,50
€ 3,50
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Alcohol content 4,7%

Anyone who knows how to appreciate the unique taste of freshly made things
can only fall in love with the freshness and quality of Peroni Cruda.

An unpasteurized Peroni which, thanks to the microfiltration process at low
temperatures, preserves all the fresh taste of the beer as if it were just tapped
from the brewery.

L.0,350 € 4,00 L.0,50 € 5,50
L.1,00  €10,00 L. 1,50 € 15,00

Alcohol content 5 %

Belgian Blanche beer with a cloudy blonde color and top fermentation, with a
finely fruity flavor, noting the spices used: coriander and bitter orange.

L.0,50 € 4,70 L.0,50 €6,70

Alcohol content 5,9 %

Top fermented amber beer with a balanced aroma of caramel and malt with a
sweet taste with hints of hops and a persistent aroma. The bitter aftertaste is the
product of a complex alchemy between particular malts and fine hops.

L.0,50 €470 L.0,50 €6,70

Alcohol content 8%

The Saint Benoit Tripel is inspired by the traditional abbey beer. Its foam is white,
creamy and compact with a long persistence, the body is yellow with slightly
veiled coppery reflections. Floral notes and ripe yellow fruit unfold harmoniously
on the nose.

L.0,50 € 4,70 L.0,50 €6,70



Alcohol content 7%

Unpasteurized, unfiltered, fresh and fruity beer. As it matures, the color

a iy intensifies, the foam becomes finer and the aromas and flavors become more

t,,gte anus complex. Citrus fruits evolve into notes of candied peel, apricot, mango.
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L.0,50 €4,70 L.0,50 €6,70

Alcohol content 8.5%

High fermentation Belgian beer, with an intense and dark colour, with good
transparency, abundant intense and creamy whitish foam. With the scent of red

CHARLES fruit malt, and a bitter and slightly acidic taste with sweet notes. Full-bodied and
T QUINT well-structured, vinous with an aftertaste of liquorice, coffee and port.
L.0,50 € 4,70 L.0,50 €6,70

Alcohol content 5.9%

In the glass, this beer reveals a slightly opalescent copper-orange color. In the
mouth, flavors of floral hops are released with notes of fruit and pine needles,
followed by lighter hints of caramel. The finish is obviously marked by a pleasant
and typical bitter note.

L.0,350 €4,70 L.0,50 €6,70

L. 1,00 € 12,50 L.1,50 €17,50



‘CHARLES
QUINT

Alcohol content 8.5%

High fermentation Belgian beer, with an intense and dark colour, with good
transparency, abundant intense and creamy whitish foam. With the scent of red
fruit malt, and a bitter and slightly acidic taste with sweet notes. Full-bodied and
well-structured, vinous with an aftertaste of liquorice, coffee and port.

‘ 33 cl. € 4,70

Alcohol content 8.5%

Carlo Quinto Bionda is a top-fermented beer with a golden blonde colour, the
taste is sweet and spicy with a light hoppy aftertaste and dry.

‘ 33 cl. €470

Alcohol content 5.0%

Special gluten-free beer, golden yellow colour, aromas of cereals, hay and wild
flowers, full and malty taste with delicate hints of hops.

§é ‘ 33 cl. € 4,50

Alcohol content 0.0%

Colore giallo paglierino brillante, le note fruttate ed il luppolo sono appena
accennati. Si pud apprezzare un lieve retrogusto erbaceo.

i 33 cl. € 4,50

Alcohol content 0.0%

Characterized by pleasant notes of hops, this beer has a full-bodied and
balanced flavor. Despite its 0.0% alcohol content, it's a full-bodied beer.

‘ 33 cl. € 4,50
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